
Newcastle under Lyme (final version)

Postcode Opening time Notes Transport & walking

ST5 1PB 8am

Outskirts

ST5 1JT 12 noon Titanic/Project William

ST5 1JR 4pm GBG 2018: “hugely successful free house”

ST5 1HX 12 noon “small old school corner pub”

ST5 1DL 12:30pm

ST5 1JU 12 noon “small and very down to earth”

Newcastle town centre

ST5 1PS 10am “fine addition to Newcastle's drinking scene”

ST5 1AA 11am Modern bar in an old warehouse. 2 real ales.

ST5 1RE 12 noon

ST5 2AE 12 noon

ST5 2AW 12 noon “Craft” & bottle bar – not all beers are real ale 

ST5 2RY 12 noon GBG 2018 Bottle bar with one hand pump & two key kegs

ST5 2RY 12 noon

ST5 2RY 12 noon

ST5 1PR 11am

ST5 1PR 12 noon Weal Ales Brewery tap

Outlier (1)

ST5 2AX 5pm GBG 2018: “the most real and down to earth Rock Music venue”

Outliers (2)

ST5 2TG 3pm SW of town centre

ST5 2TF 12 noon SW of town centre

Outliers (3)

ST5 1NT 4pm “a gem of a corner pub”

ST5 1LU 2pm Three or four beers usually available On the way from town centre to Castle Mona

Outlier (4)

ST1 5PE 12 noon “a shining light in the the search for quality ales”

Pub name (PuG link) & address WhatPub

Arnold Machin ('Spoons) 37 Ironmarket https://whatpub.com/pubs/POT/2729/arnold-machin-newcastle-under-lymeWetherspoons

Greyhound 67 George Street https://whatpub.com/pubs/POT/3007/greyhound-stoke-on-trent
Bus 11 (every 20 mins from Stop Q near Minster) 
stops opposite pub

Hopinn 102 Albert Street https://whatpub.com/pubs/POT/1315/hopinn-newcastle-under-lyme
Bus 4, 4A or Blue 2 (15:50, 15:58, 16:14) from 
Queensway roundabout

Victoria (Little Vic) 62 King Street https://whatpub.com/pubs/POT/3283/victoria-newcastle-under-lyme

The Cask Bar 1-2 Andrew Place https://whatpub.com/pubs/POT/3447/cask-bar-newcastle-under-lymeMicropub

Museum 29 George Street https://whatpub.com/pubs/POT/1996/museum-newcastle-under-lyme
Bus 11 to within short walk of Stoke on Trent 
station

Hogarths 95 High Street https://whatpub.com/pubs/POT/3445/hogarths-newcastle-under-lyme

Mellards Market Lane https://whatpub.com/pubs/POT/3456/mellards-bar-newcastle-under-lyme

Old Bulls Head Lad Lane https://whatpub.com/pubs/POT/1317/old-bulls-head-inn-newcastle-under-lymeJoules. Oldest pub in N-u-L. 

Thirsty Giraffe 47 Merrial Street https://whatpub.com/pubs/POT/3458/thirsty-giraffe-newcastle-under-lymeMicropub

Ten Green Bottles 46 Merrial Street https://whatpub.com/pubs/POT/3352/ten-green-bottles-newcastle-under-lyme

Hopwater Cellar 2 Bridge Street https://whatpub.com/pubs/POT/3354/hopwater-cellar-newcastle-under-lyme

Old Brown Jug 41 Bridge Street https://whatpub.com/pubs/POT/2730/old-brown-jug-newcastle-under-lymeMarstons

Bridge Street Alehouse 31 Bridge Street https://whatpub.com/pubs/POT/3313/bridge-street-ale-house-newcastle-under-lymeGBG 2018. Micropub

Lymestone Vaults Pepper Street https://whatpub.com/pubs/POT/3286/lymestone-vaults-newcastle-under-lymeGBG 2018: “wine bar-type pub” owned by Lymestone Brewery 

Wellers 3 Pepper Street https://whatpub.com/pubs/POT/3438/wellers-newcastle-under-lyme

Freebird 96 Liverpool Road https://whatpub.com/pubs/POT/1306/freebird-newcastle-under-lyme
North of town centre. Bus 4A, 94, 4 from bus 
station at 17:09, 17:10, 17:24

Sneyd Arms 36 Higherland https://whatpub.com/pubs/POT/1339/sneyd-arms-newcastle-under-lymejust outside the town centre opposite the Waggon and Horses.

Waggon & Horses 33 Higherland https://whatpub.com/pubs/POT/1341/waggon-horses-newcastle-under-lymejust outside the town centre opposite the Sneyd Arms

Castle Mona 4 Victoria Street http://whatpub.com/pubs/POT/3218/
SE of town centre. Walk 10 mins to Museum & 
Cask Bar

Boat & Horses 2 Stubbs Gate https://whatpub.com/pubs/POT/3232/boat-horses-newcastle-under-lyme

The Holy Inadequate  67 Etruria Old Road https://whatpub.com/pubs/POT/1061/holy-inadequate-stoke-on-trent
Bus 4, 4A or Blue 2 (14:59, 15:10, 15:14) from 
Stand 6 at bus station
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